Amphenol RF
QMA Connectors
Amphenol RF’s QMA connector series
is a quick disconnect version of the
SMA connector.  Instead of using a
threaded coupling mechanism, a new
snap-lock mechanism is used.  This
allows the QMA series to maintain

®
QMA Connectors
Ordering Information:
Part Number Overview
930-1XXY – 51Z
930: QMA Series
XX: Sequential #
Y: Connector Sex
• P (Plug)
• J (Jack)
Z: Body Style
• S (Straight)
• A (Right Angle)
Available QMAs
Cable Plugs
930-103P-51A: R/A Plug for .141 Semi-Rigid
930-104P-51A: R/A Plug for .086 Semi-Rigid
930-106P-51A: R/A Plug for LMR240
930-108P-51S: Straight Plug for .141 Semi-Rigid
930-110P-51A: R/A Plug for RG58
Jacks
930-102J-51P: Straight Jack PCB Thru-Hole
930-105J-51P: Straight Jack Press Fit Receptacle
930-107J-51P: Straight Jack Surface Mount Thru-Hole
930-109J-51S: 4-Hole Flange Panel Mount Receptacle
930-111J-51P: Bulkhead R/A Surface Mount
Adapters
930-100A-51S: Jack to SMA Jack Adapter
930-101A-51S: Plug to SMA Jack Adapter
930-103P-51A
930-102J-51P
930-111J-51P
Item Specification Conditions